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Schützenklasse SpO 6.20.10.
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 13B Swinnty, Mirko Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 284 283 0 0 567

2. 13D Granieczny, Thorsten BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 280 273 0 0 553

3. 12B Roß, Oliver BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 276 272 0 0 548

4. 17A Fleischmann,Marco BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 273 267 0 0 540

5. 11D Bönicke, Hans-Joachim BSV Friedrichsfeld 01209 RH 271 266 0 0 537

6. 13C Meier, Richard BSV Friedrichsfeld 01209 RH 268 268 0 0 536

7. 13A Geilenkirchen, Thomas BSV Friedrichsfeld 01209 RH 255 258 0 0 513

8. 11C Kittel, Carsten BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 255 242 0 0 497

9. 12C Hagenbach, Thomas BSV Friedrichsfeld 01209 RH 253 237 0 0 490

10. 11B Jendrusch, Thomas BSV Friedrichsfeld 01209 RH 236 250 0 0 486

11. 12A Sadlowski, Jörg BSV Friedrichsfeld 01209 RH 248 229 0 0 477

12. 7D Grundnig, Andreas BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 250 214 0 0 464

13. 14C Caspers, Armin Hermann BSV Barmingholten 01215 RH 217 240 0 0 457

14. 14A Schmidt, Rudolf BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 01205 RH 213 214 0 0 427

15. 11A Bogojevic, Noel BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 107 164 0 0 271

Damenklasse SpO 6.20.11.
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 31C Fleischmann, Daniela BSC Oberhausen RH 266 265 0 0 531

2. 17B Kerner, Tanja MASA Mülheim 01106 RH 254 261 0 0 515

3. 18B Ortz, Martina BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 256 249 0 0 505

4. 17D Seiwert, Marina BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 257 247 0 0 504

5. 26B Ziegler, Petra BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 250 241 0 0 491

6. 18A Tulucz, Christina BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 200 191 0 0 391

Schülerklasse A SpO 6.20.20
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 27A Kock, Tobias BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 233 255 0 0 488

2. 27B Steffen, Philipp BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 237 245 0 0 482

3. 28C Wächter, Nico ESV Mülheim 01115 RH 218 243 0 0 461

4. 28A Felczikowski, Aljoscha ESV Mülheim 01115 RH 233 219 0 0 452

5. 29A Cr ämer, Lukas BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 197 148 0 0 345

6. 29B Funke, Alex BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 01205 RH 146 136 0 0 282

Schülerklasse A/w SpO 6.20.21
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 27D Müller, Jessica BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 255 257 0 0 512

2. 29C Ziegler, Sarah BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 150 167 0 0 317

Schülerklasse B m SpO 6.20.22
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 10C Mölder, Jan BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 247 233 0 0 480

2. 29D Pätsch, Roman BSG 1862 Oberhausen 01104 RH 236 221 0 0 457

3. 10D Schmitz, Carlo Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 189 202 193 0 0 395

4. 28D Ochs, Christian BSV 1882 Osterfeld 01102 RH 173 142 0 0 315

Schülerklasse B w SpO 6.20.23
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 10B Satzinger, Nora BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 239 236 0 0 475

2. 27C Stache, Vanessa BSV 1882 Osterfeld 01102 RH 202 193 0 0 395

Schülerklasse C m SpO 6.20.24
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 28B Stache, Patrick BSV 1882 Osterfeld 01102 RH 81 85 0 0 166

Jugendklasse SpO 6.20.30
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 23A Kleinholz, Yannick MASA Mülheim 01106 RH 258 252 0 0 510



2. 22B Atrops, Jens BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 245 242 0 0 487

3. 23B Brunsberg, Thorben BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 242 237 0 0 479

4. 22A Wegener,Christian BSG 1862 Oberhausen 01104 RH 242 231 0 0 473

5. 22D Rüß, Philipp BSV Friedrichsfeld 01209 RH 230 219 0 0 449

6. 21A Müller, Benjamin BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 230 185 0 0 415

7. 22C Metzlaff, Arne Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 201 167 0 0 368

8. 23C Runke, Wojtek Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 180 171 0 0 351

9. 21B Hagenaker, Christopher Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 133 143 0 0 276

10. 21D Funke, Dennis BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 01205 RH 66 79 0 0 145

weibl. Jugendklasse SpO 6.20.31
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 24A Pilinski, Anna Lena BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 228 237 0 0 465

2. 24B Salwik, Katharina BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 230 224 0 0 454

3. 24D Geiger, Rebecca Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 191 230 0 0 421

4. 24C Pätsch, Ira BSG 1862 Oberhausen 01104 RH 169 142 0 0 311

Juniorenklasse A. SpO 6.20.40
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 20C Ortz, Michael BSG 1862 Oberhausen 01104 RH 255 230 0 0 485

2. 20A Sporleder, Florian MASA Mülheim 01106 RH 239 243 0 0 482

3. 19C Ossowski, Benjamin BSV Barmingholten 01215 RH 104 179 0 0 283

Juniorenklasse B SpO 6.20.42
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 9D Rayczik, Nils BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 278 275 0 0 553

2. 31B Watermann, Sebastian Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 268 258 0 0 526

3. 9B Wilbert, Philipp BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 263 258 0 0 521

4. 20B Mamerow, Tobias BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 01205 RH 240 256 0 0 496

5. 8D Brun, Christian Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 238 205 0 0 443

6. 8B Tulucz, Michael BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 214 195 0 0 409

7. 19D Lohse, Dennis BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 01205 RH 179 209 0 0 388

weibl. Juniorenklasse B SpO 6.20.43
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 19B Häsel, Stephanie Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 225 243 0 0 468

Altersklasse SpO 6.20.50
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 14D Urbahn, Reiner BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 283 283 0 0 566

2. 8C Vorhoff, Dieter BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 275 273 0 0 548

3. 15A Hammer, Rolf BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 277 267 0 0 544

4. 15B Mayer, Andreas BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 269 260 0 0 529

5. 8A Dunio, Hans BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 260 260 0 0 520

6. 16D Kersten, Harald BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 01205 RH 262 248 0 0 510

7. 16C Knedel, Norbert BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 01205 RH 258 250 0 0 508

8. 16A Wehner, Klaus BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 256 249 0 0 505

9. 15D Sadlowski, Peter BSV Friedrichsfeld 01209 RH 252 247 0 0 499

10. 7C Pisanec, Milan BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 251 233 0 0 484

11. 16B Funke, Axel BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 01205 RH 129 166 0 0 295

Damen Altersklasse SpO 6.20.51
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 18D Szukaj, Margret BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 01205 RH 270 275 0 0 545

2. 6D Brandenburg, Angelika Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 244 270 0 0 514

3. 6C Brunner, Karin BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 265 234 0 0 499

4. 17C Knedel, Gerlinde BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 01205 RH 221 231 0 0 452

5. 9C Hammer, Vera BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 204 221 0 0 425

Seniorenklasse SpO 6.20.60
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 7A Zilch, Harald BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 261 272 0 0 533

2. 6A Kreuels, J ürgen ETuS Wedau 01402 RH 247 235 0 0 482

3. 6B Harbiger, Peter ESV Mülheim 01115 RH 223 224 0 0 447

4. 19A Huhn, Harald BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 01205 RH 203 237 0 0 440

Seniorenkl. B SpO 6.20.62



 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 9A Bergmann, Hans BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 160 157 0 0 317

Schützenklasse Comp. SpO 6.25.10.
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 2B Nosbüsch, Ralf BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 286 285 0 0 571

2. 2C Muth, Klaus Dieter BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 284 287 0 0 571

3. 1C Gohres, Markus Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 282 276 0 0 558

4. 1A Halbach, Jonas Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 274 271 0 0 545

Damenklasse Comp. SpO 6.25.11.
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 3B Bauditz, Andrea BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 267 267 0 0 534

2. 3C Weissmüller/Granieczny Andrea BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 263 255 0 0 518

Jugendklasse Comp. m SpO 6.25.30
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 3A Töngens, Stefanie Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 232 233 0 0 465

Juniorenkl. Comp A-B m SpO 6.25.40
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 4A Urbahn, Bastian BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 278 284 0 0 562

Altersklasse Comp. SpO 6.25.50
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 4B Wangen, Gerhard BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 288 292 0 0 580

2. 30A Reske, Siegfried BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 284 286 0 0 570

3. 2D Bolz, Günter BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 277 277 0 0 554

4. 2A Trappmann, Dirk BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 273 278 0 0 551

5. 4C Scherer, Klaus BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 270 278 0 0 548

6. 30D Salwik, Peter BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 265 262 0 0 527

7. 30C Kunz, Frank BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 253 268 0 0 521

Damen-Alterskl. Comp. SpO 6.25.51
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 1D Urbahn, Petra BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 287 285 0 0 572

2. 4D Biadala, Rita BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 266 270 0 0 536

Seniorenklasse Comp. SpO 6.25.60
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 3D Siegmann, Bruno BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 279 270 0 0 549

2. 30B Gotovka, Herbert BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 274 274 0 0 548

3. 5A Brandenburg, Reinhard Grün-Weiss Holten 01128 RH 275 269 0 0 544

4. 5D Granieczny, Johann BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 244 249 0 0 493

Seniorinnen Comp. SpO 6.25.61
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 31A Granieczny, Anita BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 270 271 0 0 541

2. 5B Kleipaß, Gerda BSC Oberhausen 01113 RH 258 257 0 0 515

Schützenklasse SpO 6.26.10
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 25C Benninghoff, Dirk BSV Barmingholten 01215 RH 156 164 0 0 320

2. 25A Behr, Markus ESV Mülheim 01115 RH 139 137 0 0 276

Damenklasse SpO 6.26.11
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 25D Kieser, Mareike BSV Friedrichsfeld 01209 RH 197 218 0 0 415

Jugendklasse SpO 6.26.30
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1. 26C Kieser, Stefan BSV Friedrichsfeld 01209 RH 131 169 0 0 300

2. 26A Behr, Timo ESV Mülheim 01115 RH 87 100 0 0 187
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 Mannschaft : Schützenklasse
.

 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen I. 13D Granieczny, Thorsten 553
 12B Roß, Oliver 548
 17A Fleischmann,Marco 540 1641
.

 2. BSV Friedrichsfeld I. 11D Bönicke, 537
 13C Meier, Richard 536
 13A Geilenkirchen, 513 1586
.

 3. BSV Freidrichsfeld II. 12C Hagenbach, Thomas 490
 11B Jendrusch, Thomas 486
 12A Sadlowski, Jörg 477 1453
.

 4. Bogensportclub Oberhausen II. 11C Kittel, Carsten 497
 7D Grundnig, Andreas 464
 11A Bogojevic, Noel 271 1232
 

 Mannschaft : Damenklasse
.

 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen I. 31C Fleischmann, Daniela 531
 6C Brunner, Karin 499
 26B Ziegler, Petra 491 1521
.

 2. Bogensportclub Oberhausen II. 18B Ortz, Martina 505
 17D Seiwert, Marina 504
 9C Hammer, Vera 425 1434
 

 Mannschaft : Schülerklasse A
.

 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen 27D Müller, Jessica 512
 27A Kock, Tobias 488
 27B Steffen, Philipp 482 1482
 

 Mannschaft : Schülerklasse B m
.

 1. BSV 1882 Osterfeld 27C Stache, Vanessa 395
 28D Ochs, Christian 315
 28B Stache, Patrick 166 876
 

 Mannschaft : Jugendklasse
.

 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen 22B Atrops, Jens 487
 23B Brunsberg, Thorben 479
 24B Salwik, Katharina 454 1420
 

 Mannschaft : Juniorenklasse A.
.

 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen 9D Rayczik, Nils 553
 9B Wilbert, Philipp 521
 8B Tulucz, Michael 409 1483
.

 2. Grün-Weiss Holten 31B Watermann, 526
 19B Häsel, Stephanie 468
 8D Brun, Christian 443 1437
 



 Mannschaft : Altersklasse
.

 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen I. 14D Urbahn, Reiner 566
 8C Vorhoff, Dieter 548
 15A Hammer, Rolf 544 1658
.

 2. Bogensportclub Oberhausen II. 7A Zilch, Harald 533
 15B Mayer, Andreas 529
 8A Dunio, Hans 520 1582
.

 3. BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 16D Kersten, Harald 510
 16C Knedel, Norbert 508
 16B Funke, Axel 295 1313
.

 4. Bogensportclub Oberhausen III. 16A Wehner, Klaus 505
 7C Pisanec, Milan 484
 9A Bergmann, Hans 317 1306
 

 Mannschaft : Schützenklasse Comp.
.

 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen I. 4B Wangen, Gerhard 580
 2C Muth, Klaus Dieter 571
 30A Reske, Siegfried 570 1721
.

 2. Bogensportclub Oberhausen II. 2B Nosbüsch, Ralf 571
 2D Bolz, Günter 554
 30B Gotovka, Herbert 548 1673
.

 3. Bogensportclub Oberhausen III. 2A Trappmann, Dirk 551
 3D Siegmann, Bruno 549
 4C Scherer, Klaus 548 1648
.

 4. Grün Weiss Holten 1C Gohres, Markus 558
 1A Halbach, Jonas 545
 5A Brandenburg, 544 1647
.

 5. Bogensportclub Oberhausen IV. 30D Salwik, Peter 527
 30C Kunz, Frank 521
 5D Granieczny, Johann 493 1541
 

 Mannschaft : Damenklasse Comp.
.

 1. Bogensportclub Oberhausen I. 1D Urbahn, Petra 572
 4D Biadala, Rita 536
 5B Kleipa ß, Gerda 515 1623
.

 2. Bogensportclub Oberhausen II. 31A Granieczny, Anita 541
 3B Bauditz, Andrea 534
 3C Weissmüller/Graniecz 518 1593


